RANT-C-Tx-Rx-3.7M-OMT-TxFilter-u11 Specifications may be subject to change 08/22/12
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 2
Features
 High G/T, excellent pattern characteristics
 Meets or exceed CCIR 580 and INTELESAT requirements

 High wind configuration
 Extended azimuth travel
Order Examples: RANT-C-Tx-Rx-3.7M-OMT-TxFilter-u11
Description: (Antenna, C(3.4-4.2), Transmit, Receive, 3.7 Meters, OMT, Tx Reject Filter)
SATCOM
C/Ku Antenna
C-Band
   Rx -  3.4 - 4.2 GHz
   Tx -  5.85 - 6.725 GHz
Ku-Band
   Rx - 10.95 - 12.75 GHz
   Tx -  13.75 - 14.5 GHz
Antenna C or Ku Band, Tx, Rx,
3.7 Meter, OMT, Tx Filter
RADITEK INC.  code-u11
Antenna, C or Ku Band,
Tx and Rx, 3.7 Meter, OMT, Tx Reject Filter
RANT-C-Tx-Rx-3.7M-OMT-TxFilter-u11 Specifications may be subject to change 08/22/12
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
2 of 2
Electrical Specification 3.7 Meter
 C-Band Ku-Band
Operating Frequency, Ghz Receive Transmit Receive Transmit
 3.4～4.2 5.85～6.725 10.95～12.75 13.75～14.5
Gain, Mid-band, (dBi) 42.2 dBi 45.4 dBi 54.1 dBi 52.7 dBi
Polarization Linear/ Circular Linear
XPD (on Axis), (dB) 35 dB 35 dB 35 dB 35 dB
XPD across 1dB Beam Width, (dB) 33 dB 33 dB 33 dB 33 dB
Axial Ratio (Circular-Polarized) 1.30/1.06 1.09/1.06
VSWR 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25
Antenna Noise Temperature
10° Elevation